
2016-17 Duke Tennis Schedule 
 
 
Dates Days Opponents  Site  Time 
September 10-18 Sat-Sun Cary Challenger  Cary, N.C.  All Day 
September 16-18 Fri-Sun Duke James Bonk Invite  Cary, N.C.  All Day 
October 1-4 Sat-Tue ITA All-American  Tulsa, Okla.  All Day 
October 6-9 Thurs-Sun ITA All-American Main Draw  Tulsa, Okla.  All Day 
October 14-18 Fri-Tue ITA Carolina Regional  Cary, N.C.  All Day 
October 21-23 Fri-Sun Wolfpack Invite  Raleigh, N.C.  All Day 
November 4-6 Fri-Sun Dick Vitale Clay Court Classic  Bradenton, Fla.  All Day 
November 3-6 Thurs-Sun USTA/ITA National Indoor  Flushing, N.Y.  All Day 
       
January 7-13 Sat-Fri Hills Family Hawai’i Trip 

 
Waikiki, Hawai’i 

 
All Day 

January 16 Mon Elon  Durham, N.C.  3:00 
January 20 Fri at Kentucky  

 
Lexington, Ky. 

 
5:00 

January 27 Fri Michigan State 
 

Durham, N.C. 
 

6:00 
January 28 Sat VCU Durham, N.C. 

 
6:00 

February 3 Fri at Illinois 
 

Champaign, Ill. 
 

7:00 
February 5 Sun at Northwestern 

 
Evanston, Ill. 

 
2:30 

February 12 Sun Tennessee 
 

Durham, N.C. 
 

1:00 
February 12 Sun N.C. Central 

 
Durham, N.C. 

 
6:00 

February 25 Sat Coastal Carolina  Durham, N.C. 10:00 
February 25 Sat Charlotte  Durham, N.C. 3:00 
March 4 Sat at Virginia Tech 

 
Blacksburg, Va. 1:00 

March 7 Tue at North Carolina 
 

Chapel Hill, N.C. 
 

3:00 
March 12 Sun Wake Forest 

 
Durham, N.C. 

 
1:00 

March 16 Thurs at UCLA 
 

Los Angeles, Calif. 
 

5:30 
March 22 Wed N.C. State 

 
Durham, N.C. 

 
4:00 

March 24 Fri Boston College 
 

Durham, N.C. 12 noon 
March 26 Sun at Virginia  Charlottesville, Va.  1:00 
March 31 Fri Florida State 

 
Durham, N.C. 

 
3:00 

April 7 Fri at Georgia Tech 
 

Atlanta, Ga. 
 

5:00 
April 9 Sun  at Clemson 

 
Clemson, S.C. 12 noon 

April 14 Fri Notre Dame 
 

Durham, N.C. 
 

3:00 
April 15 Sat Miami 

 
Durham, N.C. 

 
3:00 

April 21 Fri at Louisville  Louisville, Ky.  4:00 

       April 26-30 Thurs-Sun ACC Tournament 
 

Cary, N.C. 
 

TBA 

       May 12-13 Fri-Sat NCAA Regionals 
 

TBA 
 

TBA 
May 18 Thurs NCAAs Rd of 16 

 
Athens, Ga. 

 
TBA 

May 20 Sat NCAAs Quarters 
 

Athens, Ga. 
 

TBA 
May 22 Mon NCAAs Semifinals 

 
Athens, Ga. 

 
TBA 

May 23 Tue NCAAs Finals 
 

Athens, Ga. 
 

TBA 
May 24-29 Wed-Mon  NCAA Individual Championships Athens, Ga. 

 
All Day 

All times Eastern 


